CITY OF RACINE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

Page	- 1	

Date

Contract	No. & Name 20200057 - Ohio Street Lighting		
C.O. No.	2 Funding Account(s) Orig	inal Contract \$	196,623.90
	Pre-	vious C.O. 's \$	0.00
		tract Total \$	196,623.90
Contract	MP Systems, Inc.		
	We mutually agree to the contract change or	der as here	in delineated.
Item	Description of Changes - Quantities, Units,	Decrease in	Increase in
No.	Unit Prices, Change in Completion Schedule.	Contract	Contract
_	Total Amount From Page 1 of 2 (If Applicable)	\$ -	\$ -
3	650 LF Conduit, Special, 2-Inch		\$ 8,411.00
5	- 120-2-1		1 1
9	Reduce Concrete Bases Type 5 Quantity By 1	\$ 846.0)5
	1202 B.I.E. Electrical Miles District Bulletin Bulletin B.	l)	1 1
- 1	1203.6 LF Electrical Wire Flashing School Signals 12-3		\$ 4,105.52
	Spread Footing Base	1	l
Ì	opiona i wallig best	1	\$ 3,074.93
	3 Concrete Bases Type 1		
- 1	Total Bassa Typa T		\$ 2,520.00
35	35 SF 4" Sidewalk		\$ 500.00
- 1		1	\$ 500.00
ŀ	Total Decrease	\$ (846.0	5)
- 1	Total increase	10.000	\$ 18,611.45
	Change in Contract Amount due to this Change Order	\$.	\$ 17,785,40
djusted (Contract Amount	\$	214,389.30
5	The time provided for completion in the contract is unchanged		1992
'n	calendar days. This document shall become an amende	micreased, decr	eased by
-	rovisions of the contract will apply hereto.	ment to the contra	ica ano ali
	u - 0		-11
ocepted t	Kanning and must	<u>-</u> 2	5/12/200
	Classification Entractor		Cale
ecomme		 03	5/12/2)
oproved t	Engineer/Department Head		Date
pproved (-	
pproved t	Finance Director		Date
ALOAGU L	Commissioner of Public Works	-	Pote

Authorized by Resolution No.